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United States Court of Appeals for the Sixth Circuit 

Notice of Docket Activity 
 
The following transaction was filed on 05/13/2014  

Case Name: Todd Rochow, et al v. Life Ins. Co. of North America

Case Number:   12-2074 

Document(s): Document(s) 

 

Docket Text: 
AMICUS BRIEF filed by Mr. Waldemar Jacob Pflepsen, Jr. for American Benefits Council, American Council 
of Life Insurers, America's Health Insurance Plans and Chamber of Commerce of the United States of America 
in support of defendant-appellant Life Insurance Company of North America and reversal of the judgment 
below. Copies: Electronic. Certificate of Service:03/28/2014. (BLH) 
 
Notice will be electronically mailed to: 
 
Mr. Jeremy Paul Blumenfeld: jblumenfeld@morganlewis.com, sdmoore@morganlewis.com 
Mr. John J. Cooper: johnjcooper@sbcglobal.net 
Mr. Mark D. Debofsky: mdebofsky@debofsky.com 
Ms. Erica E. Flores: eflores@morganlewis.com, bshifrin@morganlewis.com 
Mr. Jerrold J. Ganzfried: jerry.ganzfried@hklaw.com 
Mr. Paul D. Hudson: hudson@millercanfield.com, thomas.n@millercanfield.com 
Mr. Waldemar Jacob Pflepsen, Jr.: wpflepsen@cfjblaw.com, vveres@cfjblaw.com 
Mr. Brian T. Quinn: bquinn@honigman.com, jstaffeld@honigman.com, apascaris@honigman.com, 
KBlair@honigman.com 
Mr. Erik W. Scharf: escharf@ewscharfpa.com, ewscharf@gmail.com 
Ms. Mary Ellen Signorille: msignorille@aarp.org, mryan@aarp.org, ctart@aarp.org 
Ms. Julie Wilensky: jwilensky@lewisfeinberg.com 
 
 
The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 
Document Description: amicus curiae brief 
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Original Filename: bh 12-2074 American Council.pdf 
Electronic Document Stamp: 
[STAMP acecfStamp_ID=1105031299 [Date=05/13/2014] [FileNumber=5091369-0] 
[3b29e86cc1eeb06022f686628aea8ab9b97f1d040bbdf4589932a56c99a34592da0ae4aa5bf540eea75aaffa305d5
1743becd9c5cf7d114e75541f7cd1f67792]] 


